100m tokkejooks 83,8/8,50

13,36
14,27
14,30
14,44
14,56
14,62
14,89
14,91
15,01
15,06
(10)
15,07
15,14
15,50
15,62
15,62
15,98
16,48

+0,3
+1,7
-1,1

+0,2
+1,3
+1,3
+0,4
+1,5
-1,1

+0,7

+0,7
+1,5
+1,3
+2,0
+0,4
+0,5
-1,6

Grit Sadeiko

Mari Klaup

Grete Sadeiko
Diana Suumann
Anna Makarova
Kaia Soosaar
Kristiina Parn

Seidy Salundi
Kristella Jurkatamm
Laura-Maria Oja

Helen Loik

Terje Kaunissaar
Janne Liiker
Karmen Veerme
Triin Eerme
Andra Mihkelson
Kreete Verlin

29.07.89 Tartu U. ASK
27.02.90 Tartu U. ASK
29.05.93 KJK Jarvala
05.07.92 Tartu SS Kalev
09.03.86 Tartu U. ASK
24.04.93 Nomme KJK
22.07.91 Nomme KJIK
20.10.92 Ndmme KJIK
09.04.96 Audentese SK
29.05.94 Parnu Kalevi KIJK

22.02.94 N6mme KJIK
10.08.92 KJK Vike
14.11.95 Audentese SK
19.09.90 Tartu U. ASK
05.08.90 KJS Sakala
22.02.94 Tartu U. ASK
14.02.97 SK Fortis

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Helsingi
Rakvere
Barcelona
Valmiera
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Barcelona
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tartu
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tdri

29.06.12
21.06.12
12.07.12
09.06.12
18.08.12
18.08.12
16.06.12
28.07.12
12.07.12
16.06.12

16.06.12
28.07.12
18.08.12
05.06.12
16.06.12
23.08.12
08.09.12



